
For Week #: 15/18 On 04/25/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Spring 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
8 3 11 6

97 76 103 98

Team:
Home Team

CTR Gyotoku84104
Host Location: Chotaro Billiard

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
2
5
3
6

7
7

12
10
11
8

05849
15806
15397
15395
15807
15833

Yasui, Satoshi
Morihata, Boyo
Saito, Miki
Kawamura, Takuya
Nishi, Mikito
Fujimura, Idumi

*
*

6
4

8
7

15834
06844

Uchima, Takahiro
Mariko, Saki

Team:
Visiting Team

SKID MANIA84102
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
4
7
3
4
2

9
9
9
7
9
9

02045
15398
02457
15803
11475
11480

Takagaki, Masahiro
Suga, Ryota
Uematsu, Masayoshi
Ishizuka, Yoshiki
Tachibana, Ryuji
Kidowaki, Shizuka

*
*

4
2

8
10

15810
11221

Takasu, Nobuyuki
Tanaka, Takayuki

84104

84102

(84103) Octopus Hold On 05/02/2024 At Chotaro Billiard
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84104

84104

CTR Gyotoku

Home Team



For Week #: 15/18 On 04/25/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Spring 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
8 3 11 6

97 76 103 98

Team:
Home Team

CTR Gyotoku84104
Host Location: Chotaro Billiard

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
2
5
3
6

7
7

12
10
11
8

05849
15806
15397
15395
15807
15833

Yasui, Satoshi
Morihata, Boyo
Saito, Miki
Kawamura, Takuya
Nishi, Mikito
Fujimura, Idumi

*
*

6
4

8
7

15834
06844

Uchima, Takahiro
Mariko, Saki

Team:
Visiting Team

SKID MANIA84102
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
4
7
3
4
2

9
9
9
7
9
9

02045
15398
02457
15803
11475
11480

Takagaki, Masahiro
Suga, Ryota
Uematsu, Masayoshi
Ishizuka, Yoshiki
Tachibana, Ryuji
Kidowaki, Shizuka

*
*

4
2

8
10

15810
11221

Takasu, Nobuyuki
Tanaka, Takayuki

84104

84102

(84101) TAKOYAKI MANIA On 05/02/2024 At SCRATCH MANIA
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84102

84102

SKID MANIA

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/18 On 04/25/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Spring 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
8 3 11 6

97 76 103 98

Team:
Home Team

TAKOYAKI MANIA84101
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
6
6
3
2

8
9
8
8

10
9

12934
10188
11280
15801
15725
13649

Saito, Hidetaka
Tada, Kazue
Yamaguchi, Sho
Sato, Yuuki
Hatakeyama, Naoto
Takahashi, Ryo

*
*

2
3

8
10

12900
15399

Okabe, Kurumi
Akatsuka, Sayaka

Team:
Visiting Team

Octopus Hold84103
Host Location: No.9 Kasai

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
3
4
3

10
7

11
8

14
11

10823
11711
13450
08612
12540
15722

Kawae, Ryoji
Harada, Atsushi
Sasaya, Megumi
Nomoto, Saaya
Hiroishi, Yuki
Terui, Yuta

* 4 9 12339 Haraguchi, Satoshi

84101

84103

(84102) SKID MANIA On 05/02/2024 At SCRATCH MANIA
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84101

84101

TAKOYAKI MANIA

Home Team



For Week #: 15/18 On 04/25/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Spring 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
8 3 11 6

97 76 103 98

Team:
Home Team

TAKOYAKI MANIA84101
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
6
6
3
2

8
9
8
8

10
9

12934
10188
11280
15801
15725
13649

Saito, Hidetaka
Tada, Kazue
Yamaguchi, Sho
Sato, Yuuki
Hatakeyama, Naoto
Takahashi, Ryo

*
*

2
3

8
10

12900
15399

Okabe, Kurumi
Akatsuka, Sayaka

Team:
Visiting Team

Octopus Hold84103
Host Location: No.9 Kasai

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
3
4
3

10
7

11
8

14
11

10823
11711
13450
08612
12540
15722

Kawae, Ryoji
Harada, Atsushi
Sasaya, Megumi
Nomoto, Saaya
Hiroishi, Yuki
Terui, Yuta

* 4 9 12339 Haraguchi, Satoshi

84101

84103

(84104) CTR Gyotoku On 05/02/2024 At Chotaro Billiard
Your team has not registered for the next session!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84103

84103

Octopus Hold

Visiting Team


